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PARCELA 02

VIVIENDA 02. 3 DORMITORIOS.

PLANTA BAJA

Profundidad |,60m

|
/

RESUMEN SUPERFICIES sup. uTiL

SUPERFICIE VIVIENDA

134,85 m?

SUP. CONST.

161,27 m?

SUPERFICIE EXTERIOR
SUPERFICIE TOTAL

328,35 m?

463,20 m?

341,09 m?

502,36 m*
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§:3,55 m2

DISTRIBUID|

DORMITORIO |
S:15,50 m2.

§:'5,20 m2

LAVADERO -
DESPENSA ©

GARAJE
§: 20,50 m2

SALON-COMEDOR-COCINA
S: 45,85 m2

DORMITORIO-3
Z S: 11,85 m2
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DORMITORIO 2
S: 13,55 m2
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